JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
MEMORANDUM 
To 
Cynthia 
Darren Indyke 
Value Date: December 1, 2016 
From: 
Debit Account # : 35269691 
Please wire One Thousand One Hundred Dollars ($1100) from the above account 
to: 
Correspondent Bank of Beneficiary's Bank: 
SBERBANK of Russia, Moscow 
19 Babilova Street 
Moscow 117997 
Bank name: 
BIC: 
044525225 
SABRRUMM 
30101810400000000225 
7707083893 
775001001 
SWIFT: 
Corresp/Bank # 
INN: